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ALLEGATO B 
                         CALENDARIO COLLOQUI VALUTATIVI 

           
                                   

Numero 
identificativo 

Data e ora della prova orale 

2025006NX 
2025004PT 
2025009TZ 

 

28 LUGLIO 2025, ore 11.00 
SALA CUA 

1^ piano del Palazzo comunale, Monza 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 

Numero 
identificativo 

Data e ora della prova orale 

2025005CW 
2025009MT 
2025007BD 
2025008SV 

 

28 LUGLIO 2025, ore 16.00 
SALA RIUNIONI 

2^ piano del Palazzo comunale, Monza 
 

 
 
 
 


